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SUBSTITUTES

1

Ethan Pinnock

Christian Nørgaard

David Raya (GK)

28

David Coote

Rico Henry

Bryan Mbeumo

21

Kristoffer Ajer

Ivan Toney

19

Pontus Jansson (C)

17

Head Coach

5

Christian Eriksen

31

18 24

29

1

8

149

40

5

Head Coach

Chelsea

19

6

César Azpilicueta (C) Vitaly Janelt

Kai Havertz

11

Mads Roerslev

2

27

Malang Sarr

Romelu Lukaku

Lee Betts

Saúl Ñíguez

Ross Barkley

Reece James

Kepa Arrizabalaga (GK)

Andreas Christensen

Jorginho

Mateo Kovacic

Thomas Frank

29

20

18

6

3

24

17

26

Zanka

11

Tariqe Fosu-Henry

Andy Woolmer

Wade Smith

Shandon Baptiste

22

Dan Cook

Mads Bech Sørensen

Sergi Canós

Mathias Jensen

8 Yoane Wissa

74

Saman Ghoddos

Thomas Tuchel

12
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Brentford

22

Álvaro Fernández (GK)

3

Andrew Madley

7

16

30

Marcos Alonso

Stamford Bridge

Antonio Rüdiger

N'Golo Kanté

Thiago Silva

Édouard Mendy (GK)

Ruben Loftus-Cheek

Timo Werner

Hakim Ziyech

Mason Mount




